31 December 2022 Saturday

33rd Race Starts At:19:00

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Resuilt Horse Name Age

1 CAKIRYILDIZI2)  3yobc
2 DARK LORD(10) 3yobc
3 BATIRAY(1) 3ybec
4 ARTIEJUNIOR(7)  3yobc
5 ANZAKLI(5) 3yobc
6 EMIN BABA®) 3ypobc
7 DARK SHADOW(11) 3yobc
8 ZEYBEK FLIGHT(3) 3yobc
9 LONGMASTER(8) 3yobc
10  FIRTINAKARASI4) 3yobc

THE GLOVE(9) 3yobc

1.)92.500 ¢
1.)15.956 £

Sire

PAPA CLEM(USA) - DILAY STAR
WIENER WALZER (GER) - DORUYEL
FLY BY VE- MASTERFLAN
CAKAL CARLOS - CAT INTHEHAT
DAIJIN(GB) - PASSING CLOUD(FR)
VENDIP (USA) - CAROLINA REAFER
TOROK (IRE) - THE COVPANY
INDIAN DAY'S (GB) - NEYTIR

WIN RVER WIN (USA) - CEBELLIKIZ
CASHAKGE - AFFEL CANDY

DAIJIN(GB) - VHYSA

59,5
52,5
61,5
53

53,5
51,5
51,5
59,5
53

60

53

Race Result

Handicap 16

2.)37.000 ¢
2)6.383 ¢

Weight Jockey
BERKANT GOKGE ERD. YILDIRIM

GOZGELIK SEB. DUMAN
ALP.OLUK SUK. GURER
MER.GELIK H. VEF. ERSOZ
SEV.GOKCE BEK. YILDIRIM
BCIGLA BUL. TASCI
AASLAN ADN. KARAKEGI
ZKARABULUT  SEL. DIKENCIK
MHAVEDI IBR. USTA
S.BOYRAZ AYS. KARACA
EAKTUG iSM HADIOGLU

Pick(2) 2,55 *, Quinella(2/10) 5,35 ¥, Exacta(2/10) :10,20 +, 2nd double(2/2) 6,65 t

kg,

Owner
E.USLU

TSIT
YBULUT
TKURT
SBAYDAN
SBEKTAS
SEN.SEN
MOZGUL
SFKARAGOZ

1.KARADAG

istanbul Racecourse (14th Day)

2100 Dirt (Polytrack)

3.)18.500 v 4.)9.250 v

3)3.191¢% 4)1.59 ¢

Trainer Time  Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

21225 255 18.16(1) 4 1lengths 3lengths 54

21242 330 16.092) 3  35Lengths 34

21296 960 6.14(4) 6  35Lengths 54

21348 475 1277(3) 9 25Lengths 5Lengths 35

2.13.87 11,85 5.09(6) 7 42

2.13.98 11,90 495(7) 2 3Lengths 36

2.17.16 13,55 5.76(5) 1 32

220.12 15,10 1.91(10) 8 50

2.23.81 28,85 2.03(9) 11 35

No FT 11,70 4.2(8) 10 49
2291(11) 5 35

AKUGUKAKSOY Withdrawn 3,15



